| To: Page 3 of Division of Corpo | | | 216-11 0 1113;220 | | 21220. | 5 3 Fr n: Kimb | I Ny Laughre |
|------------------------------------|-----------------------------|---|--|---------------------------|----------------|----------------|-----------------|
| | | | rida Department Division of Corpora Electronic Filing Cov | ations | | 1secondo | il |
| ~ | Note: Please p | | nd use it as a cover sh top and bottom of all pa | | | ber (shown | |
| Resubmi | ission pleas | se file. | (((H16000273427 | (3))) | | | |
| | Note: DO NO | | ESH/RELOAD button of will generate another co | | er from this p | age. Doing | |
| ŕ | To: From: **Enter the | Fax Number Account Name Account Numb Phone Fax Number email addres | er : FCA000000023 : (614)280-3338 : (954)208-0845 s for this business | N SYSTEM entity to b | be used for | ssion pleas | e file. |
| - | | Address: | ODIDA/EODELCN | | ess please. | ** | |
| Resubm | ission | ∎' £.,1 | ORIDA/FOREIGN | s LP | | | |
| please fi | le. | Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count Estimated Ch | <u>γ</u> | 0 0 05 \$1,000.0 | | SS 2 | |
| RECEIVED Zignov 21 PM 12: 17 | THE REPORT OF T | iling Menu | Corporate Filing N | 1enu | Help | | |
| Ň | IA | | | NOV 2 | 2 2015 | | |
| | | | | | ILKER | | |

. .. .

.

.

:

.

; 1

· •

• .

---- - ---

2016-11-21 11:13:32 CST 12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

.

| LIMITED | BY FOREIGN LIMITED PAF LIABILITY LIMITED PART ANSACT BUSINESS IN FLO | NERSHIP | | | | |
|---|---|---|-------------|----------|------------------|--|
| LG-OIII Holdings LP | | | | | | |
| (Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited P Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership su | armership, Limited, L.P., LP, or | Ltd. | | | | |
| if name unavailable, name under which the limited business in | l partnership or limited liability i n Florida; must contain acceptab | limited pertnership le suffix. | proposes to | register | to trans | act · |
| 2. Delaware | 3. September J | 3, 2016 | | | | |
| State or Country of Formation | | Date of Formati | on | | | · · . |
| 4. Federal Employer Identification Number. | · · · | | ·. | | | |
| 5. Name of Registered Agent for Service of Proce | ss and Florida Street Address | : | | | | |
| C T Corporation System | | | | | | |
| 1200 South Pine Island Road | | | . • | | | |
| Plantation, Florida 33324 | ······································ | • • | | | | · . |
| • | Signature of Registered Agent 8. Mailing Address: | • | | -12 k | 16 NOV | • • • • • |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cit | Assistant | | -12 k | 16 NON 51 | e de la composition de la comp |
| 7. Frincipal Office: | 8. Mailing Address: | Assistant | | -12 k | NOV 21 AM | |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cit Hunt Valley, Maryl | Assistant | | -12 k | NON 5 1 | s dra s dra E Frankra R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limited | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cir Hunt Valley, Maryl ited partnership, check box . | Assistant rule, Suite 3500 and 21030 | | -12 k | NOV 21 AN ES | |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limitation of General Partnership is a limited mailing at Name of General Partners. | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cir Hunt Valley, Maryl ited parinership, check box . address of each general partne PLLC Name of Gene | Assistant rule, Suite 3500 and 21030 | | -12 k | NON 51 WH H'S ON | |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cir Hunt Valley, Maryl ited parinership, check box . address of each general partne PLLC Name of Gene | Assistant rcle, Suite 3500 and 21030 | | -12 k | NON 51 WH H'S ON | |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: LG-OHI Holdings OF 200 International Circle, Suite | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cir Hunt Valley, Maryl ited parinership, check box . address of each general partne PLLC Name of General 3500 Street Address | Assistant rcle, Suite 3500 and 21030 | | -12 k | NON 51 WH H'S ON | |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limitation in the second structure of General Partners, and mailing a Name of General Partners, LG-OHI Holdings OF Street Address: 200 International Circle, Suite | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cir Hunt Valley, Maryl ited parinership, check box . address of each general partne PLLC Name of Gene 3500 Street Address 0 | Assistant rcle, Suite 3500 and 21030 | Secre | -12 k | NON 51 WH H'S ON | |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: LG-OHI Holdings OF Street Address: 200 International Circle, Suite 200 International Circle, Suite 200 International Circle, Suite | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cir Hunt Valloy, Maryl ited partnership, check box . address of each general partne P LLC Name of Gene 3500 Street Address 0 Mailing Address | Assistant rule, Suite 3500 and 21030 | Secre | -12 k | NON 51 WH H'S ON | |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: LG-OHI Holdings OF Street Address: 200 International Circle, Suite Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 Mailing Address: | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cir Hunt Valloy, Maryl ited partnership, check box . address of each general partne P LLC Name of Gene 3500 Street Address 0 Mailing Address | Assistant rcle, Suite 3500 and 21030 | Secre | -12 k | NON 51 WH H'S ON | |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: LG-OHI Holdings OF Street Address: 200 International Circle, Suite Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 Mailing Address: 200 International Circle, Suite Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cit Hunt Valley, Maryl: ited partnership, check box . address of each general partne 2 LLC Name of Gene 3500 Street Address 0 3500 Mailing Addre | Assistant rule, Suite 3500 and 21030 and 21030 arr: eral Pariner: s: eral Pariner: ers: | Secre | -12 k | NON 51 WH H'S ON | |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: LG-OHI Holdings OF Street Address: 200 International Circle, Suite Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 Mailing Address: 200 International Circle, Suite Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 Name of General Partner: Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 Name of General Partner: | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cir Hunt Valloy, Maryl: ited partnership, check box . address of each general partne P LLC Name of Gene 3500 Street Address 0 Mailing Addre 0 Name of Gene | Assistant rule, Suite 3500 and 21030 and 21030 arr: eral Pariner: s: eral Pariner: ers: | Secre | -12 k | NON 51 WH H'S ON | |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limi 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: LG-OHI Holdings OF Street Address: 200 International Circle, Suite Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 Mailing Address: 200 International Circle, Suite Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 Name of General Partner: Street Address: | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cir Hunt Valley, Maryl: ited partnership, check box . address of each general partne P LLC Name of Gene 3500 Street Address 0 3500 Mailing Address 0 Name of Gene Street Address | Assistant rcle, Suite 3500 and 21030 and 21030 eral Pariner: s: eral Pariner: s: eral Pariner: and Pariner: | Secre | -12 k | NON 51 WH H'S ON | |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limit 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: LG-OHI Holdings OF Street Address: 200 International Circle, Suite Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 Mailing Address: 200 International Circle, Suite Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 Name of General Partner: Street Address: | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cir Hunt Valloy, Maryl: ited partnership, check box . address of each general partne P LLC Name of Gene 3500 Street Address 0 Mailing Addre 0 Name of Gene | Assistant rcle, Suite 3500 and 21030 and 21030 eral Pariner: s: eral Pariner: s: eral Pariner: and Pariner: | Secre | -12 k | NON 51 WH H'S ON | |
| 7. Principal Office: 200 International Circle, Suite 3500 Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 9. If limited partnership is a limited liability limi 10. Name, principal office address, and mailing a Name of General Partner: LG-OHI Holdings OF Street Address: 200 International Circle, Suite Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 Mailing Address: 200 International Circle, Suite Hunt Valley, Maryland 21030 Name of General Partner: Street Address: | 8. Mailing Address: 200 International Cir Hunt Valley, Maryl: ited partnership, check box . address of each general partne P LLC Name of Gene 3500 Street Address 0 3500 Mailing Address 0 Name of Gene Street Address | Assistant rcle, Suite 3500 and 21030 and 21030 eral Pariner: s: eral Pariner: s: eral Pariner: and Pariner: | Secre | -12 k | NON 51 WH H'S ON | |

•

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

.

| Page 1 of 2 Name of General Partner: Stress Address: Mailing Mailing Mailing | | | |
|---|---|---------------|---------|
| Name of General Partner: Name of General Partner: Street Address: | | | |
| Street Address: | | | |
| Mailing Address: | Name of General Partner: Name of General Partner: | | |
| 11. Effective date, it other than the date of filing: (2) Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Fibrida Department of State.) 12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authentistated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State.) the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. Signed this _4 ^{4.} | Street Address: Street Address: | | |
| 11. Effective date, it other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days ofter the date thit document is filed by the Fiorida Deportment of Stote.) 12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authentiated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of Stote, but the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. Signed this _4 ^{4.} | | . | |
| (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Frontian Deportment of State.) 12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authentitated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. Signed this | Mailing Address: Mailing Address: | | • |
| (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Frontian Deportment of State.) 12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authentitated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. Signed this | ۰ | | |
| 12. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the Florida Department of Stote, by the Secretary of State or obser official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which its organized. Signed this | . Effective date, if other than the dote of filing: | | |
| Florida Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. Signed this | | | |
| Signed this day of November | loride Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under | r | |
| Bignature of preserval partner By Smuldre of on reserval partner By Smuldre of New System of State constitutes a third degree fallow as provided for in a.817.155, F.S. Filing Fees: Certificat Copy (optional): \$1,000.00 (\$965 Piling Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$25.00 Certificat Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional): \$1,000.00 (\$965 Piling Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$25.00 Page 2 of 2 \$1,000.00 | | | |
| submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree folony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Filling Fees: S1,000.00 (\$965 Filling Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) Certificate of Status (optional): 552.50 Page 2 of 2 | | ••• | |
| submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree folony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Filling Fee: Certificate Of Status (optional): S52.50 Page 2 of 2 Page 2 of 2 S52.50 S5 | | | • |
| submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree folony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Filling Fees: S1,000.00 (\$965 Filling Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) Certificate of Status (optional): 552.50 Page 2 of 2 | Bignature of general partner By Samuel I. Kovitz. Scoretary | | |
| Filing Feer: Certificate of Status (optional): S52.50 S8.75 Page 3 of 2 | ne individual signing this document affirm that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information ibmitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree folony as provided for in 3.817.155. F.S. | | |
| Certificate of Status (optional): Page 2 of 2 | | | : |
| Page 2 of 2 Page 2 Pa | Certified Copy (optional): 552.50 | | |
| SSEE FLORID, | | | |
| SSEE FLORID, | Page 2 of 2 | ON | |
| | | ₹ N | • • • • |
| | | | |
| | بین با ا | | ÷ 1 |
| | •] | | ſ |
| | | 30 | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | · |
| | | | • |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | • |
| | | | |
| | | | · · |
| | | | |

PL047 - 12/21/2011 Websee Klewer Unline

2016-11-21 11:13:32 CST

- --- ---

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey



Page 1

1 - - -

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LG-OHI HOLDINGS LP" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



6150835 8300

SR# 20166508828 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203284944 Date: 11-04-16

• • •

To: Page 8 of 8

1

2016-11-21 11:13:32 CST

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

850-617-6381

11/7/2016 11:42:14 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



November 7, 2016

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: LG-OHI HOLDINGS LP REF: W16000075338

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability limited partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing can be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H16000273427 Letter Number: 816A00023880

<u>t1</u>2 PR 2 2016 NOV 21 \bigcirc LAH LAH 1.1.3 or_

P.O BOX 6327-Tallahassee, Florida 32314